
Rg  N° Nom Name Appelido Nation Prologue
Etape 1  
Stage 1 
Etapa 1

Etape 2  
Stage 2 
Etapa 2

Etape 3  
Stage 3 
Etapa 3

Etape 4  
Stage 4 
Etapa 4

Etape 5  
Stage 5 
Etapa 5

Temps       
Tiempo        

Time          Total

1er 3 BALLARD Gaëtan France 0:21:25 5:06:07 5:40:23 5:35:28 4:05:30 1:03:48 21:52:41

2ème 1 VILLEGAS Roiny Costa Rica 0:24:07 5:50:10 5:48:28 5:57:31 4:12:30 1:13:30 23:26:16 1:33:35

3éme 11 GILLIOT Sébastien France 0:23:00 5:22:37 6:02:03 6:29:42 4:16:30 1:10:41 23:44:33 0:18:17

4éme 7 CATTEAU François France 0:23:25 6:07:16 5:56:34 6:18:56 4:09:30 1:10:32 24:06:13 0:21:40

5éme 35 LEIVA Luis Diego Costa Rica 0:25:40 6:30:24 6:20:54 6:55:06 5:49:30 1:22:43 27:24:17 3:18:04

6ème 23 ROSELLO ARAYA Eduardo Costa Rica 0:27:53 7:11:58 6:32:04 6:55:06 5:49:30 1:20:37 28:17:08 0:52:51

7éme 13 HAGENBACH Pascal France 0:27:31 6:38:45 7:14:21 7:23:24 5:17:30 1:21:20 28:22:51 0:05:43

8éme 1F 12 GEST Marie France 0:28:30 6:39:22 7:00:29 7:29:27 5:41:30 1:28:49 28:48:07 0:25:16

9éme 6 CAMACHO ORTEGA Andres Costa Rica 0:25:08 6:33:34 7:25:51 7:48:52 5:29:30 1:42:17 29:25:12 0:37:05

10ème 2F 15 LEDIEU Justine France 0:31:11 6:39:22 6:57:56 8:24:27 5:46:30 1:24:32 29:43:58 0:18:46

11ème 22 RAUW Olivier Belgique 0:28:23 7:40:36 7:56:25 7:24:39 5:30:30 1:21:40 30:22:13 0:38:15

12ème 21 RAMANICH Stelve France 0:24:32 6:38:45 12:11:00 5:35:28 4:40:30 1:05:00 30:35:15 0:13:02

13ème 26 STAEDLER Rene Allemagne 0:30:31 7:32:31 7:56:25 7:46:59 6:00:30 1:21:34 31:08:30 0:33:15

14ème 3F 5 BOURY Valerie France 0:32:39 7:40:36 8:31:06 7:46:59 5:51:30 1:35:00 31:57:50 0:49:20

15ème 29 DUCERF Franck France 0:35:28 7:32:31 7:51:53 8:29:30 6:31:30 1:48:26 32:49:18 0:51:28

16ème 4 BONNET Franck France 0:28:42 7:32:31 8:08:40 8:29:30 7:27:30 1:22:21 33:29:14 0:39:56

17ème 16 LOSINSKY Swen Allemagne 0:34:10 7:36:25 8:13:00 9:12:40 6:09:30 1:44:06 33:29:51 0:00:37

18ème 10 GARROD Thomas Royaume Uni 0:34:10 8:11:35 8:28:24 8:34:30 6:25:30 1:44:06 33:58:15 0:28:24

19ème 9 DONDI NUNEZ Oscar Costa Rica 0:32:23 8:13:55 8:53:00 8:27:40 6:27:30 1:36:19 34:10:47 0:12:32

20ème 27 VALENTI Emmanuel France 0:34:10 8:11:35 8:28:24 8:34:30 6:59:30 1:44:06 34:32:15 0:21:28

21ème 19 PALOUS Martine France 0:33:56 8:16:45 8:31:06 8:51:11 6:59:30 1:43:55 34:56:23 0:24:08

22ème 8 COIRO Laura Argentine 0:30:37 7:21:29 8:08:21 9:40:17 8:27:30 2:10:18 36:18:32 1:22:09

23ème 28 WATCH Lynda Etats Unis 0:37:52 8:33:27 9:11:00 9:38:07 7:43:30 2:04:55 37:48:51 1:30:19

LA TRANSTICA 2019
EXTREME

Classement Général
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Clasification General


